



Reference	RFT2019-03	Advertisement Notice
Title	Weed Control	Details: The West, 13 th April 2019
Description of goods or services required	Weed control of natural areas, kerbs, footpaths, ROW's, sumps, verges,	
Open date	13 th April 2019	
Close Date	30 th April 2019	TOWN OF
		CLAREMONT
Expression of Interest (EOI) Details To be completed if EOI is done prior to Public Tender		Est 1898 REQUEST FOR TENDER
EOI notice details	N/A	2019-03
		WEED CONTROL SERVICES
Persons submitting EOI	N/A	In accordance with Section 3.57 of the Local Government Act 1995 the Town of
List of acceptable tenderers from EOI	N/A	Act 1995 the Town of Claremont is advertising for the Provision of Weed Control Services, Request for Tender (RFT) 2019-03.
		To obtain a copy of the tender documents please contact the following officer;
Tenders received	Bunyip Contracting Environmental Industries Turf Developments Activ ASN	Mr. Nick King, Manager Engineering and Parks Ph: 9340 6916 Email: nking@claremont.wa.gov.au
	Tiger Pest and Weed Control Website Weed and Pest Green Skills / Exojobs	Submissions in respect to this tender close at 11am on Tuesday the 30th of April 2019.
	Turf Master Turf Care The Lawn Care Man	Tenders are to be placed in a sealed envelope marked RFT 2019-03 and deposited in the Tender Box provided at;
	Green Stream Australia Sustainable Outdoors	Town of Claremont Number One Claremont Council Chambers and Administration 308 Stirling Highway Claremont WA 6010
		Liz Ledger Chief Executive Officer

Tender Awarded by	Date of Council Meeting	Council Minute Item
Successful tenderer(s)	N/A – Submissions deemed unsatisfactory. No contractor appointed.	
Value		